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Women / 2 / 9 & up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Hajdukiewicz422
Oly Chesterfield

9.400 9.050 9.2509.600 37.300
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Varsha Dubey189
Oly Chesterfield

9.000 9.300 8.5509.450 36.300
3 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Kyra Culver346
Skymax

8.500 9.250 8.9009.250 35.900
7T 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Ava Tedesco196
Oly Chesterfield

9.150 8.550 9.3008.500 35.500
2 7 8 1 4 

4 

Jayde Schnitzer248
Oly Festus

8.900 8.500 8.8509.200 35.450
4 8 4 4T 5 

5 

Makayla Cook349
Skymax

8.500 8.800 8.9009.000 35.200
7T 4 5T 3T 6 

6 

Elley Dwyer344
Skymax

8.700 8.400 8.8509.000 34.950
6 9 5T 4T 7 

7 

Josie Winter174
Mid-Illinois

8.800 8.600 8.4508.600 34.450
5 6T 7 6 8 

8 

Keelie Dwyer345
Skymax

8.200 8.600 8.5509.000 34.350
9 6T 5T 5T 9 

9 

Rileigh Dooley178
Mid-Illinois

8.400 8.200 8.4008.800 33.800
8 10 6 7 10 

10 

Kiersten McGinnis424
Skymax

6.800 8.700 7.3007.000 29.800
10 5 9 8 11 

11 
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